
FORNEY GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

today 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Tue, Feb 14 6:00 pm vs. Keller Timber Creek Away: Unknown location

Thu, Feb 16 9:00 am vs. Van High School Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Thu, Feb 16 10:45 am vs. Legacy High School Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 17 10:45 am vs. Wylie East High School Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 17 2:15 pm vs. Mckinney High School Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 18 10:00 am
vs. Richland High School Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 18 11:45 am vs. Waco University Forney Tournament Home: Unknown location

Tue, Feb 21 6:30 pm vs. Weatherford High School Home: Unknown location

Thu, Feb 23 3:00 pm vs. Van Alstyne High School Allen Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 24 11:00 am
vs. Lovejoy High School Allen Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 24 3:00 pm vs. Hallsville High School Allen Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 25 1:00 pm vs. Flower Mound Marcus Allen Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 25 5:00 pm vs. Prosper High School Allen Tournament Away: Unknown location

Tue, Feb 28 7:00 pm vs. Allen High School Away: Unknown location

Thu, Mar 2 3:00 pm vs. Dripping Springs High School Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Thu, Mar 2 5:00 pm vs. Brenham High School Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Mar 3 11:00 am vs. Thorndale High School Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Mar 3 1:00 pm vs. Georgetown High School Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Mar 4 11:00 am vs. Waller High School Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Mar 4 12:00 pm vs. Montgomery Lake Creek Brenham Tournament Away: Unknown location

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Red Oak High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Ennis High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Tue, Mar 14 7:00 pm vs. Corsicana High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

Sat, Mar 18 12:00 pm vs. John Paul Ii High School Home: Unknown location

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Lancaster
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. Terrell High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Crandall High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Teams N/A
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

SUBSCRIBE event_available

https://richlandroyals.com/teams/3398813/softball/varsity
https://richlandroyals.com/teams/3398813/softball/varsity
https://jackrabbitathletics.com/teams/3409091/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://jackrabbitathletics.com/teams/3409091/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/6486/3409091/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Red Oak High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Ennis High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

Thu, Apr 6 7:00 pm vs. Corsicana High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Aledo High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Lancaster High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

Tue, Apr 18 7:00 pm vs. Terrell High School
Conference Game

Home: Unknown location

Fri, Apr 21 7:00 pm vs. Crandall High School
Conference Game

Away: Unknown location

https://jackrabbitathletics.com/teams/3409091/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://jackrabbitathletics.com/teams/3409091/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://lancasterathletics.com/teams/3376499/softball/varsity
https://lancasterathletics.com/teams/3376499/softball/varsity

